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7
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12

13

14

15

A5
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

	RANGERS CC HILLY

Luke Clarke

Peter Oliver
Pete Trotman
Anthony Newland
Trevor Watson
Danny Axford
Scott Walker

Richard Jennings
Simon Smith
Vincenzo Pratley
Matt Bottrill
RANGERS C.C.HILLY
Pierre Scrase
Laura Walker

Duncan White
Stuart Wright
Graham Martin
Neil White
Murray Kirton
Jack Pichin
Hayley Simmonds

	34     Sat 17 March
TMG Horizon C. T.
Fairly United Cycle Team
A 5 Rangers C. C.
Bossard Whrs
Bossard Wheelers
Arctic Tacx R. T.
Team Bottrill
Army Cycling Union.
Shutt Ridley R. T.

A 5 Rangers C.C.

Team Bottrill Vanguard
 17   Sat  17th March
Baines Racing
Team Bottrill
A 5 Rangers C. C.
Carnac Planet X

A 5 Rangers C.C.

Ambion Racing Team
A 5 Rangers C. C.
Q.N.Coaching
Team WNT Pro Cycling

	Start Time
13.05

13.06

13.07

13.08

13.09

13.10

13.11

13.12

12.13

13.14

13.15

Start Time
13.22
13.23

13.24

13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.30


	

	
	
	
	
	


